NARROW SPACE TRANSDUCERS / TRANSMITTERS
MN100 SERIES
FEATURES MN100
• Fluid fi lled system
• Standard  3.33mV/V
• 6pin Bayonet Connector
• 28”Flex Hose
• 0.5% combined error

MN100 - TRANSDUCERS / TRANSMITTERS - NARROW SPACE
MN200 - TRANSDUCERS / TRANSMITTERS - NARROW SPACE
ORDER CODE
MN1  X                            X               P  XX   X                  X                    X
0  - 28”flex
1  - 60”flex
Other
1
- 3.33mV/V
2
- 2.5mV/V
4
- 4-20mA
5
- 0-5V
6
- 1-5V
7
- 0-10V
3
5
7.5
10
20
Other
M
- psi x 1000
B
- bar x 100
P
- Mpa
S - inconel Tip+threads
C - Chromium Nitride
T - Titanium Nitride
H - Hastelloy
D - Diamond Particulate
S  - 6pin bayonet
8   - 8pin screw
B  - BC wiring
G  - 6pin screw
ORDER CODE
MN2  X                            X               P  XX   X                  X                    X
0  - 10”cap+18”flex
3  - 10”cap+30“flex
Other
1  - 3.33mV/V
2  - 2.5mV/V
4  - 4-20mA
5  - 0-5V
6  - 1-5V
7  - 0-10V
3
5
7.5
10
20
Other
M  - psi x 1000
B  - bar x 100
P  - Mpa
S - inconel Tip+threads
C - Chromium Nitride
T - Titanium Nitride
H - Hastelloy
D - Diamond Particulate
S  - 6pin bayonet
8   - 8pin screw
B  - BC wiring
G  - 6pin screw
PART#
MN10x-P5MyS
MN10x-P10MyS
MN10x-P20MyS
X - SPECIFY OUTPUT
Y - SPECIFY CONNECTOR
PRESS (psi)
5,000
10,000
20,000
OUTPUT
Specify
3.3mV/V
4-20mA
0-10V
0-5V
1-11V
STOCK LIST - MN100
PART#
MN20x-P5MyS
MN20x-P10MyS
MN20x-P20MyS
X - SPECIFY OUTPUT
Y - SPECIFY CONNECTOR
PRESS (psi)
5,000
10,000
20,000
OUTPUT
Specify
3.3mV/V
4-20mA
0-10V
0-5V
1-11V
STOCK LIST - MN200
NARROW SPACE TRANSDUCERS / TRANSMITTERS